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求積表

地  番 イ  209-1

NO Xn Yn Yn+1-Yn-1 Xn・(Yn+1-Yn-1)

N16 319.374 337.307 -22.315 -7126.830810

NN15 321.965 328.484 -12.068 -3885.473620

N14 322.159 325.239 -3.883 -1250.943397

N13 322.366 324.601 -1.979 -637.962314

N12 318.278 323.260 -4.352 -1385.145856

N11 308.235 320.249 -4.301 -1325.718735

BS951 302.462 318.959 7.487 2264.532994

BS956 301.325 327.736 10.829 3263.048425

BS959 300.547 329.788 9.496 2853.994312

BB101 319.187 337.232 20.913 6675.157731

BB104 311.766 350.701 19.754 6158.625564

BB106 308.168 356.986 10.135 3123.282680

BB108 306.539 360.836 -6.814 -2088.756746

BB110 289.175 350.172 -11.176 -3231.819800

BB112 289.489 349.660 -0.773 -223.774997

BB114 289.062 349.399 0.335 96.835770

BB116 288.696 349.995 11.636 3359.266656

N19 306.672 361.035 7.080 2171.237760

NN18 308.348 357.075 -10.236 -3156.250128

N17 311.940 350.799 -19.768 -6166.429920

合  計 -513.124431

合  計  面  積 256.5622155

地  積 256.56 ㎡

地  番 ロ  209-2

NO Xn Yn Yn+1-Yn-1 Xn・(Yn+1-Yn-1)

BB101 319.187 337.232 20.913 6675.157731

BB104 311.766 350.701 19.754 6158.625564

BB106 308.168 356.986 10.135 3123.282680

BB108 306.539 360.836 -6.814 -2088.756746

BB110 289.175 350.172 -11.176 -3231.819800

BB112 289.489 349.660 -0.773 -223.774997

BB114 289.062 349.399 0.335 96.835770

BB116 288.696 349.995 0.335 96.713160

BB117 288.270 349.734 -0.986 -284.234220

BB115 288.715 349.009 -0.123 -35.511945

BB113 289.695 349.611 1.156 334.887420

BB111 289.355 350.165 11.026 3190.428230

BB109 306.406 360.637 6.732 2062.725192

BB107 307.989 356.897 -10.034 -3090.361626

BB105 311.591 350.603 -8.074 -2515.785734

BB103 312.572 348.823 -9.239 -2887.852708

BS967 297.283 341.364 -14.129 -4200.311507

BS962 299.292 334.694 -11.576 -3464.604192

BS959 300.547 329.788 2.538 762.788286

合  計 478.430558

合  計  面  積 239.2152790

地  積 239.21 ㎡

地  番 ハ  209-3

NO Xn Yn Yn+1-Yn-1 Xn・(Yn+1-Yn-1)

BB103 312.572 348.823 9.239 2887.852708

BB105 311.591 350.603 8.074 2515.785734

BB107 307.989 356.897 10.034 3090.361626

BB109 306.406 360.637 -6.732 -2062.725192

BB111 289.355 350.165 -11.026 -3190.428230

BB113 289.695 349.611 -1.156 -334.887420

BB115 288.715 349.009 0.123 35.511945

BB117 288.270 349.734 0.463 133.469010

H201A 287.844 349.472 -0.309 -88.943796

BS969 287.701 349.425 -7.112 -2046.129512

BS968 290.717 342.360 -10.726 -3118.230542

BS965 291.819 338.699 -2.329 -679.646451

BS966 294.551 340.031 2.665 784.978415

BS967 297.283 341.364 8.792 2613.712136

合  計 540.680431

合  計  面  積 270.3402155

地  積 270.34 ㎡

地  番 ニ  209-4

NO Xn Yn Yn+1-Yn-1 Xn・(Yn+1-Yn-1)

BS955 296.602 317.497 10.985 3258.172970

BS958 295.458 326.282 10.478 3095.808924

BS961 294.817 327.975 6.826 2012.420842

BS964 293.504 333.108 10.724 3147.536896

BS965 291.819 338.699 9.252 2699.909388

BS968 290.717 342.360 10.726 3118.230542

BS969 287.701 349.425 5.786 1664.637986

BB62 283.838 348.146 -1.754 -497.851852

BB65 283.995 347.671 0.770 218.676150

BB68 287.755 348.916 -5.362 -1542.942310

BB71 290.576 342.309 -15.871 -4611.731696

BB76 293.366 333.045 -14.379 -4218.309714

BB79 294.675 327.930 -6.767 -1994.065725

BB80 295.301 326.278 -9.791 -2891.292091

BB23 296.268 318.139 -11.034 -3269.021112

BK4 287.620 315.244 -2.842 -817.416040

H14A 289.236 315.297 2.253 651.648708

合  計 24.411866

合  計  面  積 12.2059330

地  積 12.20 ㎡
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地  番 ホ  209-5

NO Xn Yn Yn+1-Yn-1 Xn・(Yn+1-Yn-1)

BS955 296.602 317.497 -8.174 -2424.424748

H13A 298.652 318.108 0.806 240.713512

BS953 299.524 318.303 8.909 2668.459316

BS957 298.389 327.017 10.579 3156.657231

BS960 297.683 328.882 6.873 2045.975259

BS963 296.401 333.890 11.149 3304.574749

BS966 294.551 340.031 4.809 1416.495759

BS965 291.819 338.699 -6.923 -2020.262937

BS964 293.504 333.108 -10.724 -3147.536896

BS961 294.817 327.975 -6.826 -2012.420842

BS958 295.458 326.282 -10.478 -3095.808924

合  計 132.421479

合  計  面  積 66.2107395

地  積 66.21 ㎡

地  番 ヘ  209-6

NO Xn Yn Yn+1-Yn-1 Xn・(Yn+1-Yn-1)

BS953 299.524 318.303 -8.058 -2413.564392

BS951 302.462 318.959 9.433 2853.124046

BS956 301.325 327.736 10.829 3263.048425

BS959 300.547 329.788 6.958 2091.206026

BS962 299.292 334.694 11.576 3464.604192

BS967 297.283 341.364 5.337 1586.599371

BS966 294.551 340.031 -7.474 -2201.474174

BS963 296.401 333.890 -11.149 -3304.574749

BS960 297.683 328.882 -6.873 -2045.975259

BS957 298.389 327.017 -10.579 -3156.657231

合  計 136.336255

合  計  面  積 68.1681275

地  積 68.16 ㎡
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測 量 年 月 日 令 和 ７ 年 ７ 月 ２ 日

座 標 系 任 意 座 標

恒久的地物の名称及び座標値

点  名 Ｘ座標 Ｙ座標 備  考

T00

T01 キザミ

キザミ256.013 306.544

227.908 305.323

Ｔ００　概略図

道路

Ｔ０１　概略図

Ｔ００

道路 マンホール

道路

Ｔ０１側　溝
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